
West Ealing

W13 0TL

020 8998 0144

customers@juniperuniform.com

juniperuniform.com

Please visit website for full details

and appointments

154-156 Broadway

uniforms, individually

High street location with easy access

Large, bright store with a/c

Fitting rooms open

Excellent, one-to-one service

Appointment recommended but
‘walk-ins’ equally welcome

Full range of school items including
bags, stationery, school shoes

Intuitive, informative website
with many tools to help you shop

4.6-star Google rating

One size

28" - 30"

32" - 34"

28" - 34"

22" - 28"

22" - 28"

11/12 yrs

One Size

Tie 

Jumper

Blazer

Regulation skirt

Girls’ trousers

Boys’ trousers

Backpack

£6

£18

£20

£37

£30

£20

£14

£30

Day Uniform - Sample Prices

PE Kit - Sample Prices

26" - 36"

24" - 30"

26" - 36"

26" - 36"

26" - 28"

30" +

Polo Shirt

PE Shorts

Reversible Top

Track Top

Track Bottoms

£16

£12

£25

£27

£24

£28

OFFICIAL STOCKIST OF
EALING FIELDS HIGH SCHOOL

UNIFORM

https://www.juniperuniform.com/
https://www.juniperuniform.com/


Ealing Fields High School

School Specific Item Pricing   School Specific Item Pricing

Ealing Fields Boys Blazer From £34.99   Girls Sports Polo - New Style - 

Year 7 Compulsory

From £15.99

Ealing Fields Girls Blazer From £34.99   Outdoor Sports Top - New 

Style - Year 7 Compulsory

From £24.99

Ealing Fields Knitted V-Neck - No 

Logo

From £14.99   Games Shorts - New Style - 

Year 7 Compulsory

From £12.99

Ealing Fields Yr 9 & Upwards Tie £7.99   Sports Skort - New Style - Year 

7 Compulsory

From £15.99

Ealing Fields Yrs 7 & 8 Tie £6.99   Sports Socks - New Style - Year 

7 Compulsory

From £6.99

Skirt From £29.99   Backpack £29.99

Boys Sport Polo - New Style - 

Year 7 Compulsory

From £15.99   Locker Bag £25.99

General Uniform (no logo) – Just some of the School items on the website

School General Item Pricing   School General Item Pricing

Junior Boys Trousers Skinny Fit From £9.99   Cotton Tights Twin Pack From £9.99

Junior Boys Trouser Slim Fit From £8.99   Large Rucksack Style Gym Bag £7.99

Junior Boys Trousers Standard Fit From £8.99   Fleece Hat £5.99

Junior Boys Trouser Sturdy Fit From £10.99   Ski Hat £3.99

Snr Boys Flat Front Trousers From £17.99   Fleece Scarf £5.50

Approved Senior Girls Trouser From £19.99   Fleece Gloves From £3.25

Long Sleeve Shirt Twin Pack From £13.99   Biodegradable Water Bottle £3.50

Short Sleeve Shirt Twin Pack From £13.99   Camo Bulk Stationery Pack £13.99

Long Sleeve Blouse Twin Pack From £13.99   Casio Fx-83Gtx Approved 

Calculator

£16.99

Short Sleeve Blouse Twin Pack From £13.99   Helix Filled Clear Case £9.99

Socks - Ankle - 5 Pair Pack From £7.99   Oxford Filled Pencil Case £9.99

Puma Shin Pad With Ankle Guard From £9.99   Oxford Blazer Buddy Set £3.99



School General Item Pricing   School General Item Pricing

White Sports Socks - 3 Pack From £5.99   50 Iron On Name Labels £5.99

Flavoured Gum Shield £3.99   Sew In Labels £7.99

Gum Shield £3.99   Shoe Labels £4.99

Contender Unisex Lace Trainer From £27.99  

*prices correct at time of printing 14th June 2022

Your Uniform is available Online and at our Ealing store.
Call the Store on: 0208 567 1155 or visit us at 

13 Broadway Buildings, Boston Road, Hanwell, London, W7 3TT

https://www.pmgschoolwear.co.uk/stores.php#ealing
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