

#### Day Uniform - Sample Prices

Tie	One size	£6
Jumper	28" - 30"	£18
	32" - 34"	£20
Blazer	28" - 34"	£37
Regulation skirt	22" - 28"	£30
Girls' trousers	22" - 28"	£20
Boys' trousers	11/12 yrs	£14
Backpack	One Size	£30

154-156 Broadway West Ealing W13 OTL

020 8998 0144 customers@juniperuniform.com

<u>juniperuniform.com</u>

Please visit website for full details and appointments

uniforms, individually



High street location with easy access

Large, bright store with a/c

Fitting rooms open

Excellent, one-to-one service

Appointment recommended but 'walk-ins' equally welcome

Full range of school items including bags, stationery, school shoes

Intuitive, informative website with many tools to help you shop

4.6-star Google rating

#### PE Kit - Sample Prices

Polo Shirt	26" - 36"	£16
PE Shorts	24" - 30"	£12
Reversible Top	26" - 36"	£25
Track Top	26" - 36"	£27
Track Bottoms	26" - 28"	£24
	30" +	£28



### Ealing Fields High School



School Specific Item	Pricing	School Specific Item	Pricing
Ealing Fields Boys Blazer	From £34.99	Girls Sports Polo - New Style - Year 7 Compulsory	From £15.99
Ealing Fields Girls Blazer	From £34.99	Outdoor Sports Top - New Style - Year 7 Compulsory	From £24.99
Ealing Fields Knitted V-Neck - No Logo	From £14.99	Games Shorts - New Style - Year 7 Compulsory	From £12.99
Ealing Fields Yr 9 & Upwards Tie	£7.99	Sports Skort - New Style - Year 7 Compulsory	From £15.99
Ealing Fields Yrs 7 & 8 Tie	£6.99	Sports Socks - New Style - Year 7 Compulsory	From £6.99
Skirt	From £29.99	Backpack	£29.99
Boys Sport Polo - New Style - Year 7 Compulsory	From £15.99	Locker Bag	£25.99

#### General Uniform (no logo) – Just some of the School items on the website

School General Item	Pricing	School General Item	Pricing
Junior Boys Trousers Skinny Fit	From £9.99	Cotton Tights Twin Pack	From £9.99
Junior Boys Trouser Slim Fit	From £8.99	Large Rucksack Style Gym Bag	£7.99
Junior Boys Trousers Standard Fit	From £8.99	Fleece Hat	£5.99
Junior Boys Trouser Sturdy Fit	From £10.99	Ski Hat	£3.99
Snr Boys Flat Front Trousers	From £17.99	Fleece Scarf	£5.50
Approved Senior Girls Trouser	From £19.99	Fleece Gloves	From £3.25
Long Sleeve Shirt Twin Pack	From £13.99	Biodegradable Water Bottle	£3.50
Short Sleeve Shirt Twin Pack	From £13.99	Camo Bulk Stationery Pack	£13.99
Long Sleeve Blouse Twin Pack	From £13.99	Casio Fx-83Gtx Approved Calculator	£16.99
Short Sleeve Blouse Twin Pack	From £13.99	Helix Filled Clear Case	£9.99
Socks - Ankle - 5 Pair Pack	From £7.99	Oxford Filled Pencil Case	£9.99
Puma Shin Pad With Ankle Guard	From £9.99	Oxford Blazer Buddy Set	£3.99



School General Item	Pricing	School General Item	Pricing
White Sports Socks - 3 Pack	From £5.99	50 Iron On Name Labels	£5.99
Flavoured Gum Shield	£3.99	Sew In Labels	£7.99
Gum Shield	£3.99	Shoe Labels	£4.99
Contender Unisex Lace Trainer	From £27.99		

\*prices correct at time of printing 14th June 2022

Your Uniform is available Online and at our Ealing store.
Call the Store on: 0208 567 1155 or visit us at
13 Broadway Buildings, Boston Road, Hanwell, London, W7 3TT

## We are delighted to be the

# approved supplier of your schools official uniform.

We pride ourselves on offering outstanding Value, Quality and a level of service rarely experienced today.

All PMG Schoolwear products are specially selected, designed and manufactured to perform in the demanding world of school uniform.

When you visit any of our stores or our website you will find that not only do we stock school uniform but also everything your child could need for school days – It's Easy and Convenient!

To place your order visit

www.pmgschoolwear.co.uk or call our customer services team on 01895 809321 where a friendly and helpful service is guaranteed.



